
Date Time OV/PV/Other Commandery / Event Station / Location
Saturday, March 9, 2024 10:00am PV Council of Deliberation Trenton, NJ
Sunday, March 31, 2024 8:00am Special Easter Sunrise Service Alexandria, VA
Monday, May 20, 2024 7:30 PM OV Trinity Commandery No. 17 Westfield, NJ

Wednesday, May 22, 2024 7:00pm OV/HG OES Annual / Honor Guard Tropicana, Alantic City, NJ
Monday, May 27, 2024 Memorial Day

Thursday, June 13, 2024 7:30pm OV Jerusalem Commandery No. 32 Easy Orange, NJ
Saturday, June 15, 2024 PV NJ DeMolay Convention Wildwood, NJ
Tuesday, June 18, 2024 6:30pm PV Olivet No. 10 Table Commandery Bridgeton, NJ. 

Thursday, June 20, 2024 7:30pm OV Cyrene Commandery No. 7 Clarksboro, NJ
Saturday, June 22, 2024 9:00am OV Troyes Commandery No. 35 Heightstown, NJ

Thursday, July 4, 2024 Independence Day
Saturday, July 13, 0224 TBA PV NJ Grand Royal Arch Festival TBA

Saturday, August 10, 2024 9:00am PV NJ Rainbow Convention Parsippany, NJ
Aug. 17th - Aug. 21 Special 69th Triennial Conclave Salt Lake City, UT.

Monday, September 2, 2024 Labor Day
Saturday, September 7, 2024 Special NE Dept. Conference Albany, NY
Tuesday, September 17, 2024 7:30pm OV Olivet Commandery No. 10 Bridgeton, NJ. 

Thursday, September 19, 2024 7:30pm OV Helena Commandery No. 3 Mt. Holly, NJ
Thursday, September 26, 2024 7:30pm OV St. John's Commandery No. 9 Union, NJ

TBA TBA Special Mid-Atlantic Dept. Conference TBA
Saturday, September 28, 2024 9:00am T3 Top 3 TBD

Monday, October 1, 2024 7:30pm OV Corson Commandery No. 15 Freehold, NJ
Monday, October 28, 2024 7:30pm OV Hugh de Paynes Commandery No. 1 Ridgefield Park, NJ

5 Nov - 7 Nov 2024 Special NJ Grand Lodge Annual Tropicana, Alantic City, NJ
Thursday, November 22, 2024 Thanksgiving
Saturday, November 30, 2024 TBA PV NJ Grand Council RSM TBA

Saturday, December 7, 2024 9:00am T3 Top 3 - Christmas Program TBD
Wednesday, January 1, 2025 New Years Day

Saturday, February 1, 2025 9:00am T3 Top 3 - Budget/Upcoming Year TBD
February 28 - March 2 2025 Annual NJGRA & NJKT Annual Toms River, NJ

Saturday, April 13, 2024 Gr. Cmdry Ct. Annual Cromwell, CT
Saturday, April 27, 2024 Gr. Cmdry Maine Annual Bar Harbor ME

Friday, May 10, 2024 Gr. Cmdry NH Annual Concord, NH
Saturday, May 18, 2024 Gr. Cmdry PA Annual Champion, PA.

Friday, June 7, 2024 Gr. Cmdry Vermont Killington, VT.
Saturday, September 14, 2024 Gr. Cmdry New York Albny, NY

Saturday, October 26, 2024 Gr. Cmdry Mass. & Rhode Island Mansfield, MA.
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